
Elite

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    09:38 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    09:40 AM

 Distance:     

NADAC#

Total Runs:  13

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Gamb

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 40.00 Q-10Vet08 1B141 Y

Princess Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero 40.00 Q-10Vet08 02-01108 Y

Elite S Elite SVet Vet12 12

Josh Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 40.00 Q-10Vet12 4E071 Y

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 40.00 Q-10Std16 04-05368 Y

Sassy Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero 40.00 Q-10Std16 03-03579 Y

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Ezri All American Linda Anderson 40.00 -Vet16 4J083 N

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Chime McNab Debi HutchinsonStd20 01-11111 E

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 40.00 -Std20 06-03363 N

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn WaterstonStd20 03-04361 S

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 02-03845 Y

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 02-01164 Y

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 05-01566 Y

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole BaileyStd20+ 05-01565 E
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Open

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    10:26 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    10:27 AM

 Distance:     

Total Runs:  10

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Gamb

Open P Open PStd Std08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 40.00 Q-10Std08 04-05301 Y

Open P Open PStd Std12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 40.00 Q-10Std12 05-06210 Y

Open P Open PStd Std16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 40.00 -Std16 04-12012 N

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Bobby All Carol Klingler 40.00 Q-10Std16 05-12228 Y

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 40.00 Q-10Std16 06-04379 Y

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 40.00 Q-10Std16 04-11060 Y

Milo All American Carol Klingler 40.00 Q-10Std16 05-12229 Y

Open S Open SJH JH16 16

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 40.00 -JH16 06-08165 N

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 40.00 Q-10Std20 06-03125 Y

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 40.00 -Std20+ 04-01277 N
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Novice

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    10:23 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    10:24 AM

 Distance:     

Total Runs:  14

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Gamb

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 41.00 -Std08 05-06118 Y

Novice S Novice SVet Vet12 12

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 40.00 Q-10Vet12 06-12139 Y

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 40.00 Q-10Vet12 06-03194 Y

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 41.00 -Std16 07-12056 Y

Gypsy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Rodgers 41.00 -Std16 04-10349 N

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson 40.00 -Std16 06-10361 N

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Gator Port. Water Dog Stephanie Capkovic 40.00 -Std16 04-04493 N

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 40.00 Q-10Std16 05-06334 Y

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 41.00 -Std16 07-06396 N

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker 41.00 -Std16 07-10314 N

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy MillerStd20 06-11127 E

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Asticou Belgian Tervuren Stephanie Case 40.00 -Std20+ 04-09742 N

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 40.00 -Std20+ 02-06484 N

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 40.00 -Std20+ 07-01037 N
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-32.67  S-32.67

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-29.4  S-29.4

 SCT Medium:  P-30.95  S-30.95

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-35.93  S-35.93

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-34.04  S-34.04

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-32.34  S-32.34

Start TIme:    08:27 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    08:29 AM

 Distance:     147.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  15

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.850.0030.30 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 1B141

Elite P Elite PStd Std12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 4.0913.2435.91 3.24 10 -/1Std12 05-06210

Elite S Elite SVet Vet12 12

Moxie Border Collie Lisa Bonker SVet12 02-02152

Expedite Border Collie Lisa Bonker SVet12 04-01053

Josh Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 6.370.0023.07 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 4E071

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Sassy Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero 5.060.0029.08 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 03-03579

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.715.0025.75 0.00 5 -/2Std16 04-05368

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 5.6630.0025.95 0.00 30 -/3Std16 04-12012

Elite S Elite SStd Std16 16

Cuba Aussie Lisa Bonker EStd16 03-08412

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Ezri All American Linda Anderson 4.4230.9133.25 0.91 30 -/1Vet16 4J083

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 6.895.0021.33 0.00 5 -/1Std20 06-03363

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 5.5845.0026.33 0.00 45 -/2Std20 01-11111

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 6.640.0022.13 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-03845

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 6.540.0022.46 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 05-01565

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 5.860.0025.10 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 05-01566
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-36.75  S-36.75

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-32.67  S-32.67

 SCT Medium:  P-34.59  S-34.59

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-40.43  S-40.43

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-38.05  S-38.05

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-35.93  S-35.93

Start TIme:    08:22 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    08:27 AM

 Distance:     147.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  11

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open PStd Std08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz SStd08 04-05301

Open S Open SVet Vet12 12

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 10NT 0 10 -/1Vet12 06-12139

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 5.540.0026.52 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-04379

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.730.0031.07 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-06334

Bobby All Carol Klingler 3.863.5338.12 3.53 0 -/3Std16 05-12228

Open S Open SJH JH16 16

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 5.500.0026.73 0.00 0 Q-10/1JH16 06-08165

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston SStd20 03-04361

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 3.2213.0445.71 13.04 0 -/1Std20 06-03125

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 5.480.0026.83 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-01164

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 4.3661.0533.72 1.05 60 -/2Std20+ 04-09025

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 4.2771.7634.43 1.76 70 -/3Std20+ 04-01277
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-28.  S-28.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-24.5  S-24.5

 SCT Medium:  P-26.13  S-26.13

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-30.8  S-30.8

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-28.75  S-28.75

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-26.95  S-26.95

Start TIme:    09:03 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    09:10 AM

 Distance:     98.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  17

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice SVet Vet04 04

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 3.960.0024.76 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet04 04-11143

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz SStd08 05-06118

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Ben Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 3.054.0932.09 4.09 0 -/1Std08 07-02810

Novice S Novice SVet Vet08 08

Abby Scottie Susan Walsh 2.873.4034.20 3.40 0 -/1Vet08 02-02080

Novice S Novice SStd Std12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Jerry Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 3.133.2731.27 3.27 0 -/1Std12 07-01266

Novice S Novice SVet Vet12 12

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 4.810.0020.38 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 06-03194

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson 4.580.0021.40 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-10361

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 2.5063.1439.27 13.14 50 -/2Std16 07-12056

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Milo All American Carol Klingler 4.920.0019.90 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-12229

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 4.700.0020.84 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-06396

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 6.745.0014.53 0.00 5 -/3Std16 04-11060

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker 2.3934.9041.03 14.90 20 -/4Std16 07-10314

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller 4.590.0021.37 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-11127

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel 1.8558.4652.96 28.46 30 -/2Std20 07-02356

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Asticou Belgian Tervuren Stephanie Case SStd20+ 04-09742

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 7.575.0012.94 0.00 5 -/1Std20+ 07-01037
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Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-52.31  S-52.31

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-45.33  S-45.33

 SCT Medium:  P-48.57  S-48.57

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-57.54  S-57.54

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-53.43  S-53.43

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-49.87  S-49.87

Start TIme:    11:04 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    11:06 AM

 Distance:     170.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  11

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.030.0033.80 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 1B141

Elite S Elite SVet Vet12 12

Josh Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 4.0020.0042.54 0.00 20 -/1Vet12 4E071

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.430.0038.40 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Sassy Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero 3.4510.7049.27 0.70 10 -/2Std16 03-03579

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Ezri All American Linda Anderson 4.120.0041.25 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet16 4J083

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss EStd20 06-03363

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston SStd20 03-04361

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 5.0020.0034.01 0.00 20 -/1Std20 01-11111

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01566

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01565

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 5.2410.0032.42 0.00 10 -/1Std20+ 02-03845
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Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-56.73  S-56.73

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.  S-48.

 SCT Medium:  P-52.  S-52.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-62.4  S-62.4

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-57.2  S-57.2

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-52.8  S-52.8

Start TIme:    11:26 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    11:37 AM

 Distance:     156.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  12

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open PStd Std08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 2.8740.0054.39 0.00 40 -/1Std08 04-05301

Open P Open PStd Std12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 4.440.0035.11 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Open P Open PStd Std16 16

Gypsy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Rodgers 3.8440.0040.62 0.00 40 -/1Std16 04-10349

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor EStd16 06-04379

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock EStd16 04-11060

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius EStd16 07-06396

Milo All American Carol Klingler 3.050.0051.15 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-12229

Bobby All Carol Klingler 2.1420.7872.78 20.78 0 -/2Std16 05-12228

Open S Open SJH JH16 16

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 2.856.9454.74 1.94 5 -/1JH16 06-08165

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko EStd20 06-03125

Open S Open SStd Std20 20

Dax Lab Linda Anderson 2.798.0056.00 8.00 0 -/1Std20 04-04217

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 4.860.0032.08 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-01164
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-55.56  S-55.56

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-45.45  S-45.45

 SCT Medium:  P-50.  S-50.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-61.11  S-61.11

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-55.  S-55.

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-50.  S-50.

Start TIme:    12:03 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    12:05 PM

 Distance:     125.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  19

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice SStd Std04 04

Bubba West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.6365.0047.50 0.00 65 -/1Std04 1T735

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.0226.3461.90 6.34 20 -/1Std08 04-10072

Novice S Novice SJH JH08 08

Scamper Jack Russell Terrier Cheyenne Myers EJH08 07-06332

Novice S Novice SVet Vet08 08

Abby Scottie Susan Walsh 1.909.6065.71 4.60 5 -/1Vet08 02-02080

Novice S Novice SStd Std12 12

Jerry Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 2.5930.0048.18 0.00 30 -/1Std12 07-01266

Novice S Novice SVet Vet12 12

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor EVet12 06-12139

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 3.860.0032.37 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 06-03194

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson 3.0810.0040.60 0.00 10 -/1Std16 06-10361

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 1.6426.2776.27 26.27 0 -/2Std16 07-12056

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.490.0035.83 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06334

Gator Port. Water Dog Stephanie Capkovic 3.160.0039.51 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-04493

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker 1.3180.4495.44 45.44 35 -/3Std16 07-10314

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller EStd20 06-11127

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 3.0850.0040.58 0.00 50 -/1Std20 04-11018

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage EStd20+ 07-01037

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 3.7210.0033.60 0.00 10 -/1Std20+ 04-09025

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 2.9810.0041.95 0.00 10 -/2Std20+ 02-06484

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 2.5024.6350.08 4.63 20 -/3Std20+ 04-01277
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-48.11  S-48.11

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.2  S-40.2

 SCT Medium:  P-44.05  S-44.05

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-52.92  S-52.92

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-48.46  S-48.46

 SCT Large Vet:      P-44.22  S-44.22

Start TIme:    12:45 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    12:45 PM

 Distance:     176.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  11

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd12 1B141

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 5.080.0034.65 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Elite P Elite P16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.720.0037.27 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Sassy Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero 4.580.0038.41 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 03-03579

Elite P Elite P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss SStd20 06-03363

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston SStd20 03-04361

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 6.060.0029.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 01-11111

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey SStd20+ 05-01566

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 5.010.0035.10 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-01164

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 4.082.9143.11 2.91 0 -/2Std20+ 05-01565

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 4.7310.0037.19 0.00 10 -/3Std20+ 02-03845
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-53.  S-53.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-44.11  S-44.11

 SCT Medium:  P-48.41  S-48.41

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-58.3  S-58.3

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-53.25  S-53.25

 SCT Large Vet:      P-48.52  S-48.52

Start TIme:    12:47 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    12:48 PM

 Distance:     176.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  10

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open S Open S04 04

Bubba West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 10NT 0 10 -/1Std04 1T735

Open P Open P16 16

Gypsy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Rodgers 4.3410.0040.57 0.00 10 -/1Std16 04-10349

Open S Open S16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor EStd16 06-04379

Gator Port. Water Dog Stephanie Capkovic EStd16 04-04493

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 4.380.0040.18 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-06396

Milo All American Carol Klingler 3.580.7849.19 0.78 0 -/2Std16 05-12229

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 3.403.3651.77 3.36 0 -/3Std16 06-12139

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.0878.7357.14 8.73 70 -/4Std16 04-11060

Open P Open P20 20

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 4.650.0037.86 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-03125

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 3.1871.1555.26 11.15 60 -/1Std20+ 02-06484
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-63.29  S-63.29

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-53.  S-53.

 SCT Medium:  P-57.93  S-57.93

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-69.61  S-69.61

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-63.73  S-63.73

 SCT Large Vet:      P-58.3  S-58.3

Start TIme:    01:03 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    01:05 PM

 Distance:     176.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  18

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P08 08

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 2.711.6464.93 1.64 0 -/1Std08 05-06118

Novice S Novice S08 08

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.720.0047.32 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-10072

Novice S Novice S12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Scamper Jack Russell Terrier Cheyenne Myers EStd12 07-06332

Novice P Novice P16 16

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko EStd16 07-12056

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge SStd16 07-04420

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson SStd16 06-10361

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Novice S Novice S16 16

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker EStd16 07-10314

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.680.0047.86 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06334

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 3.590.0049.08 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-03194

Bobby All Carol Klingler 2.834.1962.12 4.19 0 -/3Std16 05-12228

Novice S Novice S20 20

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller EStd20 06-11127

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 4.950.0035.59 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-08165

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 4.030.0043.66 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 04-11018

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel 2.0871.7784.77 31.77 40 -/3Std20 07-02356

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage EStd20+ 07-01037

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 3.7740.0046.66 0.00 40 -/1Std20+ 04-01277
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-33.78  S-33.78

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-30.4  S-30.4

 SCT Medium:  P-32.  S-32.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-37.16  S-37.16

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-35.2  S-35.2

 SCT Large Vet:      P-33.44  S-33.44

Start TIme:    02:27 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    02:28 PM

 Distance:     152.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  18

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.730.0026.53 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 5.120.0029.68 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 05-06210

Elite P Elite P16 16

Sassy Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero EStd16 03-03579

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 6.500.0023.39 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 6.170.0024.63 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-12012

Elite S Elite S16 16

Cuba Aussie Lisa Bonker SStd16 03-08412

Expedite Border Collie Lisa Bonker SStd16 04-01053

Moxie Border Collie Lisa Bonker SStd16 02-02152

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 6.560.0023.18 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11060

Elite P Elite P20 20

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson SStd20 01-11111

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss SStd20 06-03363

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston SStd20 03-04361

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 4.821.1531.55 1.15 0 -/1Std20 06-03125

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage SStd20+ 02-03845

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson SStd20+ 04-01277

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher EStd20+ 02-01164

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey SStd20+ 05-01566

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey SStd20+ 05-01565
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-38.  S-38.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-33.78  S-33.78

 SCT Medium:  P-35.76  S-35.76

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-41.8  S-41.8

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-39.34  S-39.34

 SCT Large Vet:      P-37.16  S-37.16

Start TIme:    02:56 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    02:57 PM

 Distance:     152.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  10

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 3.792.1540.15 2.15 0 -/1Std08 04-05301

Open P Open P16 16

Gypsy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Rodgers 5.550.0027.41 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-10349

Open S Open S16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor SStd16 06-04379

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor SStd16 06-12139

Milo All American Carol Klingler 3.547.1442.90 7.14 0 -/1Std16 05-12229

Open S Open S20 20

Dax Lab Linda Anderson 5.490.0027.67 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 04-04217

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 4.460.3334.11 0.33 0 -/2Std20 06-08165

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Asticou Belgian Tervuren Stephanie Case 4.940.0030.78 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-09742

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 4.920.0030.88 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 02-06484

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 4.1023.3237.10 3.32 20 -/3Std20+ 04-09025
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-43.43  S-43.43

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-38.  S-38.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.53  S-40.53

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-47.77  S-47.77

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-44.58  S-44.58

 SCT Large Vet:      P-41.8  S-41.8

Start TIme:    02:58 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    03:00 PM

 Distance:     152.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  17

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 3.253.3746.80 3.37 0 -/1Std04 04-11143

Novice S Novice S08 08

Ben Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 2.4219.5062.93 19.50 0 -/1Std08 07-02810

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.2932.8146.24 2.81 30 -/2Std08 04-10072

Novice S Novice S12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Jerry Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 3.4810.2943.72 0.29 10 -/1Std12 07-01266

Scamper Jack Russell Terrier Cheyenne Myers 3.1834.3547.78 4.35 30 -/2Std12 07-06332

Novice P Novice P16 16

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko SStd16 07-12056

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 07-04420

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson 3.860.0039.34 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-10361

Novice S Novice S16 16

Bobby All Carol Klingler SStd16 05-12228

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock EStd16 05-06334

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker SStd16 07-10314

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 4.020.0037.85 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-06396

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 2.8512.7653.29 12.76 0 -/2Std16 06-03194

Novice S Novice S20 20

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller 5.180.0029.34 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-11127

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel 2.4534.0962.09 24.09 10 -/2Std20 07-02356

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage SStd20+ 07-01037

Data Base Name:
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-41.22  S-41.22

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-35.  S-35.

 SCT Medium:  P-38.03  S-38.03

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-45.34  S-45.34

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-41.83  S-41.83

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.5  S-38.5

Start TIme:    01:31 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    01:33 PM

 Distance:     145.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  15

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.670.0031.07 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Princess Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero 2.8020.5751.79 10.57 10 -/2Std12 02-01108

Elite P Elite P16 16

Sassy Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero 3.286.1644.19 6.16 0 -/1Std16 03-03579

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.3420.0027.15 0.00 20 -/2Std16 04-05368

Elite S Elite S16 16

Cuba Aussie Lisa Bonker EStd16 03-08412

Expedite Border Collie Lisa Bonker EStd16 04-01053

Moxie Border Collie Lisa Bonker SStd16 02-02152

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 5.220.0027.79 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11060

Elite P Elite P20 20

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson SStd20 01-11111

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss SStd20 06-03363

Ezri All American Linda Anderson 4.280.0033.87 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 4J083

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey SStd20+ 05-01566

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 5.170.0028.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 4.990.0029.05 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 02-01164

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 5.0720.0028.59 0.00 20 -/3Std20+ 02-03845
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-43.25  S-43.25

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-36.22  S-36.22

 SCT Medium:  P-39.62  S-39.62

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-47.58  S-47.58

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-43.58  S-43.58

 SCT Large Vet:      P-39.84  S-39.84

Start TIme:    01:40 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    01:40 PM

 Distance:     145.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  6

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 2.8138.4351.68 8.43 30 -/1Std12 05-06210

Open P Open P16 16

Gypsy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Rodgers 4.250.0034.12 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-10349

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 2.9040.3249.94 10.32 30 -/2Std16 04-12012

Open S Open S16 16

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 2.4539.4659.08 19.46 20 -/1Std16 07-06396

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers SStd20+ 02-06484

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson SStd20+ 04-01277
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-50.43  S-50.43

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-42.25  S-42.25

 SCT Medium:  P-46.17  S-46.17

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Monday, December 31, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-55.47  S-55.47

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-50.78  S-50.78

 SCT Large Vet:      P-46.48  S-46.48

Start TIme:    02:08 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    02:09 PM

 Distance:     145.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  17

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 2.950.0049.21 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std04 04-11143

Bubba West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.811.1551.58 1.15 0 -/2Std04 1T735

Novice P Novice P08 08

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 2.5426.7057.13 6.70 20 -/1Std08 05-06118

Novice S Novice S12 12

Jerry Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 2.419.8060.23 9.80 0 -/1Std12 07-01266

Novice P Novice P16 16

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko EStd16 07-12056

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson 3.280.0044.15 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-10361

Novice S Novice S16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor SStd16 06-04379

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.680.0030.97 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06334

Bobby All Carol Klingler 2.776.2752.44 6.27 0 -/2Std16 05-12228

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 2.707.5753.74 7.57 0 -/3Std16 06-12139

Icarus Lab Gwen Carr 2.678.0754.24 8.07 0 -/4Std16 06-03194

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker 2.4313.3959.56 13.39 0 -/5Std16 07-10314

Milo All American Carol Klingler 1.9946.6572.82 26.65 20 -/6Std16 05-12229

Novice P Novice P20 20

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko SStd20 06-03125

Novice S Novice S20 20

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller 4.020.0036.09 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-11127

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 3.830.0037.86 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 06-08165

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 6.750.0021.47 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-01037
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